Districtwide Opening Day Evaluation Survey Spring 2015 (n=245)

1. Overall, how would you rate the districtwide Opening Day general session?

Answer Options FCC RC Wi Rating RESEED
Average Count
Poor=1 26 7 2
Fair=2 52 14 14
Good=3 48 15 12
Excellent=4 32 5 7
Average 2.54 2.44 2.69 2.55 234
% of Good/Excellent 51% 49% 54%
2. Would you recommend having another districtiwide opening day in the future?
Answer Options FCC RC Wi ARG A
Percent Count
Yes 99 25 26 63.6% 150
No 24 8 6 16.1% 38
Not sure 37 8 3 20.3% 48
3. Please rate the usefulness of the information presented in the following:
Answer Options FCC RC WiI RIS
Count
Chancellor's remarks by Dr. Bill Stewart
Not at all useful 8 0 1
Not very useful 14 6 2
Somewhat useful 68 21 12
Very useful 68 14 21
158 41 36 235
% of Somewhat useful/Very useful 86% 85% 92%
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Answer Options FCC RC wi Response
Count
Information presented by Byron and Kay McClenney
Not at all useful 14 2 1
Not very useful 39 14 10
Somewhat Useful 57 14 16
Very useful 49 11 9
159 41 36 236
% of Somewhat useful/Very useful 67% 61% 69%
Student voices in the video
Not at all useful 10 1 0
Not very useful 16 6 7
Somewhat Useful 70 17 15
Very useful 62 17 14
158 41 36 235
% of Somewhat useful/Very useful 84% 83% 81%
Breakout discussion and sharing
Not at all useful 22 0 2
Not very useful 27 15 4
Somewhat Useful 70 18 23
Very useful 39 8 7
158 41 36 235
% of Somewhat useful/Very useful 69% 63% 83%
4. What ideas were generated today that you can implement in your classroom or at your site?
Answer Options FCC RC Wi Response
Count
See comments on following pages 107 30 26 163
5. Please provide your comments regarding the districtwide opening day session.
Answer Options FCC RC Wi Response
Count
See comments on following page 120 35 23 178
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6. Are you:

Answer Options FCC RC Wi RESEED RESEED
Percent Count

an administrator 7 1 5 5.4% 13

a faculty member 146 40 31 89.7% 217

a classified professional 12 0 0 5.0% 12

a student 0 0 0 0.0% 0

7. Your location:

Answer Options FCC RC Wi R REEE A
Percent Count

Fresno City College 165 0 0 68.2% 165

Reedley College (including Madera and 0 41 0 16.9% 41

Clovis Community College Center 0 0 36 14.9% 36

District Office 0 0 0 0.0% 0
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